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Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2018/2019

177 HP -R10 Car 10m 60B Deb. Mal Voyant Seniors 1

| Quota CDF = 15

Place
|:|1
DZ
|:|3
|:|4
DS

Nom / Prénom
MANENT Frangoise

MACE Roger
LUDMANN Christian
BRION Joél

ROCROU Christian

Association / Ligue

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

A.S. DOUANES
ALSACE

A.S. DOUANES
ALSACE

A.S. DOUANES
ALSACE

73,5

60,0

45,3

51,6

28,1

-- Fin --

42,6

38,3

47,8

37,6

Séries

55,1

48,2

57,2

51,9

35,2

771

45,8

42,7

40,2

29,5

66,2

57,9

34,9

24,4

36,4

56,1

35,1

50,0

34,6

34,4

Total
384,1

289,6

268,4

250,5

201,2



